iursday. September 26; 1965

DAY/DATE

Friday
Sept. 27-28

Saturday
Sept. 28

Monday
Sept. 30

Tuesday
October 1

Wednesday
Oclober 2

Thursday
Octuber 3

The Pendulum

-This Week at Elon-

EVENT
Yolleyball; Liberty Bapt. Col. Tournament

Soccer: Elon vs High Point

Eootball; Elon vs Carson-Newman

SUB Movie: *The Rocky Horror Picture Show"

Newman Socletv
Catholic Student Fellowship

Elon Colleae Communitv_Orchestra:

Dr. David Bragg, director. The Orchestra
will present a concert of music by Johann
Sebastian Bach and George Frederick
Handel in commemoration of the 300th
Anniversay of their births. Featured soloists
Arlene Goter and Alan Weinberg will perform
the Double Concertoin C for Two Pianos

by Bach. Other works will include Handel's
Music for the Royal Fireworks and Bach's
Orchestral Suite in D.

Colleae Chapel: Dr. Earl Danieley

“Effective Textbook Studving”
Mrs. Becky House. Students are

encouraged to attend this presentation
today or Wednesday at 4:00 which will
aid in improving their reading skills.

E[ ! II: .'B‘ I? !

Fall Worship Service:

"Borrowing God's Eyes.”

Mrs. Mary Cosby, co-founder of The
Church of the Savior in Washington,

D.C., will preach at this college-community
worship service.

Reception 1o follow.

I i Christian Fell B
1 jsti let
Volleyball: Elon vs UNC-Asheville

SGA: Vole for Homecoming Queen

“Effective Textbook Studying®
Mrs. Becky House

This group will be for men and women who

would like to develop more fulfilling friendships.
The goal of this group is to create a supportive

environment where members can try new
ways of interacting with others, gain self-
confidence, and increase self-awarenesss.
The focus will be on underslanding yourself,
enhancing communication, and coping with
life's everyday problems (i.e. handling and
coping with stress, roommate conflicts,
boredom, substance abuse, fear of failure.)
The Facilitators will be Dean Pat Morgan and
Chaplain Richard McBride.

SGA: Vote for Homecoming Queen

College Coffee:

The football team and cheerleaders
will be special guests. Don't miss
this opportunity to extend your best
wishes to the team for Saturday's
homecoming game.

Esith Partners: Richard McBride
1-2:00 pm

LOCATION
Lynchburg

Home

Away

Elon Lodge
Long Student
Ctr.

Whitley Audit.

Whitley Audit.

Mooney 200

Cable Chan.32
Greensboro

Elon Com. Ch.

West Parlor

Student Cir.
Lounge

Student Cir.
Lounge

Asheville

Long Student
Center

Mooney 200

Hist.Sem. Rm

Long Student
Center

Scott Plaza
Fountain

Student Cr.
Lounge

TIME DAY/DATE
TBA

Thursday
October 3

2:00 pm
7:00 pm

800 &
12:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:30 am

3:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

TBA

4:00 pm

6:00-
7:30 pm

EVENT

Gospel Choir Rehearsal

Elon jn Review

SGA: Vote for Homecoming Queen

Student Ctr.
Lounge

Cable Chan32
Burlington

Long Student
Center

STUDENT RELIGIOUS GROUPS
Consider attending one of the Student Religious Groups that meet weekly.

Baptist Student Union
Wednesday Luncheons Free

Elon College Gospel Choir -Meeting

Weekly Rehearsal-Thursday

Newman Soclety
Sunday Mass

Fellowship of Christlan Athletes
Tuesday meetings

Intervarsity Christian Fellowship
Tuesday meelings

Jordan Center
Lounge

Mooney Aud.
Mooney Aud.

Student Ctr.
Lounge

Student Ctr.
Lounge

Student Ctr.
Lounge

The Rocky Horror
Picture Show

Saturday

8 p.m. & Midnight

page 3

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

12:00-
100 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:30 pm

7:00 pm

The Rocky Horror Picture Show—at the Lodge. Transpor-
tation provided leaving from in front of Alumni Gym star-
ting 45 minutes before each show. Maximum capacity 200
people per show; first come-first serve. Bring toast, rice,

etc. and have fun. No alcohol allowed.

9:30 am




