D Fi

S

MS

TI

W

The Pendulum

DAY/DATE

Thursday

October

## -This Week at Elon-

	1.122 C		
AY/DATE	EVENT		TIME
riday Sept. 27-28	Volleyball: Liberty Bapt. Col. Tournament	Lynchburg	TBA
aturday Sept. 28	Soccer: Elon vs High Point	Home	2:00 pm
opr. Lo	Football: Elon vs Carson-Newman	Away	7:00 pm
	SUB Movie: "The Rocky Horror Picture Show"	Elon Lodge	8:00 & 12:00 pm
	Newman Society Catholic Student Fellowship	Long Student Ctr.	6:00 pm
tonday tept. 30	Elon College Community Orchestra: Dr. David Bragg, director. The Orchestra will present a concert of music by Johann Sebastian Bach and George Frederick Handel in commemoration of the 300th Anniversay of their births. Featured soloists Arlene Goter and Alan Weinberg will perform the Double Concerto in C for Two Pianos by Bach. Other works will include Handel's Music for the Royal Fireworks and Bach's Orchestral Suite in D.	Whitley Audit.	8:00 pm
uesday october 1	College Chapel: Dr. Earl Danieley	Whitley Audit.	9:30 am
	"Effective Textbook Studving" Mrs. Becky House. Students are encouraged to attend this presentation today or Wednesday at 4:00 which will aid in improving their reading skills.	Mooney 200	3:30 pm
	Élohlh,Révlew	Cable Chan.32 Greensboro	6:30 pm
	Fall Worship Service: "Borrowing God's Eyes." Mrs. Mary Cosby, co-founder of The Church of the Savior in Washington, D.C., will preach at this college-community worship service. Reception to follow.	Elon Com. Ch. West Parlor	7:00 pm 7:30 pm
	Intervaristy Christian Fellowship	Student Ctr. Lounge	7:00 pm
	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Student Ctr. Lounge	8:30 pm
	Volleyball: Elon vs UNC-Asheville	Asheville	TBA
	SGA: Vote for Homecoming Queen	Long Student Center	
Vednesday October 2	<u>"Effective Textbook StudyIng</u> " Mrs. Becky House	Mooney 200	4:00 pm
	Personal Support Group: This group will be for men and women who would like to develop more fulfilling friendships. The goal of this group is to create a supportive environment where members can try new ways of interacting with others, gain self- confidence, and increase self-awarenesss. The focus will be on understanding yourself, enhancing communication, and coping with life's everyday problems (i.e. handling and coping with stress, roommate conflicts, boredom, substance abuse, fear of failure.) The Facilitators will be Dean Pat Morgan and Chaplain Richard McBride.	Hist.Sem. Rm	6:00- 7:30 pm
	COA. Mate for the manufact Owner	Long Student	

SGA: Vote for Homecoming Queen

Long Student

9:30 am

Center

Scott Plaza

Fountain

Student Ctr.

Lounge

## Thursday College Coffee: October 3 The football team

The football team and cheerleaders will be special guests. Don't miss this opportunity to extend your best wishes to the team for Saturday's homecoming game.

Faith Partners: Richard McBride 1-2:00 pm

	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME		
y 3	Gospel Choir Rehearsal	Student Ctr. Lounge	7:30 pm		
	<u>Elon in Review</u>	Cable Chan32 Burlington	7:30 pm		
	SGA: Vote for Homecoming Queen	Long Student Center			
	STUDENT RELIGIOUS GROUPS Consider attending one of the Student Religious Groups that meet weekly.				
	Beptist Student Union Wednesday Luncheons Free	Jordan Center Lounge	12:00- 1:00 pm		
	Elon College Gospel Choir -Meeting Weekly Rehearsal-Thursday	Mooney Aud. Mooney Aud.	7:30 pm .8:00 pm		
	Newman Society Sunday Mass	Student Ctr. Lounge	6:00 pm		
	Fellowship of Christian Athletes Tuesday meetings	Student Ctr. Lounge	8:30 pm		
	Intervarsity Christian Fellowship	Student Ctr.	7:00 pm		

The Rocky Horror Picture Show Saturday 8 p.m. & Midnight

Tuesday meetings

The Rocky Horror Picture Show—at the Lodge. Transportation provided leaving from in front of Alumni Gym starting 45 minutes before each show. Maximum capacity 200 people per show; first come-first serve. Bring toast, rice, etc. and have fun. No alcohol allowed.



Lounge